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When are the work activities? 

332 & 336 
Monday, April 22, 2024 

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 

340 & 344 
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 

Thursday, April 25, 2024 

348 & 352 
Friday, April 26, 2024 

Monday, April 29, 2024 

356 & 360 
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 

 338 & 364 
Thursday, May 2, 2024 

Friday, May 3, 2024 

342 & 346 
Monday, May 6, 2024 

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 

350 & 354 
Wednesday, May 8, 2024 

Monday, May 13, 2024 

358 & 362 
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 

366 & 388 
Thursday, May 16, 2024 

Friday, May 17, 2024 

406 & 460 
Tuesday, May 21, 2024 

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 

478 & 496 
Thursday, May 23, 2024 

Friday, May 24, 2024 

514 
Monday, May 27, 2024 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 
 


